08-06-2001

THE RESIDENCE OF THE RE

RE

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademark Office

(Rev. 03/01)	U.S. Patent and Trademark Office
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	800382
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patentsauemarks:	Please record the attached original documents of copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies)
cSafe Ltd. 7-26-0)	Name: Alchemedia Ltd.
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: P.O. Box 400, Mercaz Ganir Har Tuv
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Beit Shemesh State: Isreal Zip: 99100
☐ Corporation-State	☐ Individual(s) citizenship
	Association
	General Partnership
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No	☐ Limited Partnership
3. Nature of conveyance:	☐ Corporation-State
Assignment Merger	
☐ Security Agreement ☐ Change of Name	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: ☐ Yes ☒ No
Other	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Execution Date: January 17, 2000	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s):	
A. Trademark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark Registration No.(s)
75/659,214	
Additional number(s) attached No	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Connie L. Ellerbach, Esq.	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$ 40.00
Internal Address: c/o Fenwick & West LLP	□ Enclosed
	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
	8. Deposit account number:
Street Address: Two Palo Alto Square	50-0261
	30-0201
	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Palo Alto State: California Zip:94306	
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document.	
\mathcal{A}^{\prime}	
Connie L. Ellerbach, Esq. Connil (Merhach 7/24/0)	
Name of Person Signing Signature Date	
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 5	

00000221 75659214

40.00 OP

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

EL482714789US

TRADEMARK REEL: 002340 FRAME: 0601

01 FC:481

Form **PTO-1594**

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTATION FOR TRADEMARK CHANGE OF NAME DOCUMENTS IS

NO LONGER REQUIRED

UNDER THE

TRADEMARK LAW TREATY ACT

EFFECTIVE

OCTOBER 30, 1999

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002340 FRAME: 0602

מון רשם חתברות מון רשם חתברות

CA, UELL 76+119715

0007/10/21

מען בטעימע ידי בירושלים

0007/10/21

ALCHEMEDIA LTD

אלכמדיה בעיים

אנו המנו ומגעוני נולוא בהם

C2AFE LTD

RECORDED: 07/26/2001

כסייף בעיים

הנני מאשר בזה כי על סמך החלטה ובהתאם לסעיף 75 לפקודת החברות [נוסח חדש] התשמ"ג - 1893 שינתה החברה

עלודת שינוי שם של חברה

ាម ប្រសិទ្ធិស័យ សីសមិទ្ធិ**ស៊ីសាក្**ឡូល្នេក 1967 សូម ស្គារពីទៅបង្



Emil Butte

TRADEMARK REEL: 002340 FRAME: 0603